
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

N° 

22 

11 

114 

123 

66 

35 

137 

16 

118 

91 

61 

115 

19 

26 

Nom complet 

BRUNEAU Eric 

CHEYLAN Kevin 

ROYER Sylvain 

LAURENS Dominique 

PAILLE Thierry 

SEILLE Samuel 

BOULAND Guillaume 

BAURET Patrick 

AVIGNON Amelie 

MAROLLEAU Pierre 

AUDOLANT Emmanuel 

GRANNET Frederic 

DUCLOS Alain 

BIZEUL Patrick 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

8 

Catégorie 

Catapulta 

DueValvole 

DueValvole 

Catapulta 

Catapulta 

Catapulta 

DueValvole 

DueValvole 

Catapulta 

DueValvole 

DueValvole 

Catapulta 

DueValvole 

DueValvole 

Tours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

4 

1 

Diff. 

1.841 

36.284 

37.011 

38.116 

38.647 

1:10.840 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

2 Tours 

11 Tours 

14 Tours 

Écart 

1.841 

34.443 

0.727 

1.105 

0.531 

32.193 

1 Tour 

11.254 

20.979 

20.282 

1 Tour 

9 Tours 

3 Tours 

Meilleur tps 

1:06.245 

1:06.522 

1:08.156 

1:08.180 

1:07.537 

1:08.273 

1:10.876 

1:12.022 

1:11.616 

1:15.111 

1:14.014 

1:19.828 

1:14.449 

1:17.003 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

1.841 

Vit. moy.  

116,788 

Meilleur tps/tour 

1:06.245 

Meilleure vit. 

119,556 

Meilleur tour 

22 - BRUNEAU Eric 
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Licence pour: CHRONOMETRAGE D'AQUITAINE 

DESMOSONIC ORCHESTRA 2021 
2-BORDISSIMA 

BORDISSIMA MANCHE 1 

Course (15 Tours) Démarré à 14:25:03 

CIRCUIT HAUTE SAINTONGE 2,200 km 

18/09/2021 14:30 


